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Course details

Course title
Confidence to Learn: Using Canvas to Learn

Course code
Q00017637

Course date

Start: 19/09/24
End: 05/06/25

Number of classes
34 sessions

Timetable

Thu 19th Sep, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 26th Sep, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 3rd Oct, 14:00 to 14:30

Thu 10th Oct, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 17th Oct, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 24th Oct, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 7th Nov, 14:00 to 14:30

Thu 14th Nov, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 21st Nov, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 28th Nov, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 5th Dec, 14:00 to 14:30

Thu 12th Dec, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 19th Dec, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 9th Jan, 14:00 to 14:30

Thu 16th Jan, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 23rd Jan, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 30th Jan, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 6th Feb, 14:00 to 14:30

Thu 13th Feb, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 27th Feb, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 6th Mar, 14:00 to 14:30



Thu 13th Mar, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 20th Mar, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 27th Mar, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 3rd Apr, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 10th Apr, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 17th Apr, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 24th Apr, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 1st May, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 8th May, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 15th May, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 22nd May, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 29th May, 14:00 to 14:30
Thu 5th Jun, 14:00 to 14:30

Tutor
Soad Halawa

Fee range

Free to £37.80

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.

Got it!

In venue

Venue

Community House (London)
311 Fore Street

London

N9 OPZ

Level of study
Beginners

Course overview

Are you considering learning new skills or changing careers? Transitioning back into education
after a break can be challenging. This course aims to equip you with the confidence needed to re-
enter the classroom environment comfortably using an online platform called Canvas.



Course description

Depending on your needs, there are various study options after this course. If you would like to
keep working on your self-esteem, you may consider other confidence-building courses.

At the WEA, we believe in the power of a supportive learning environment. Your tutor will guide
you through your learning and help you choose the right next steps for you.

To study this course you'll need a digital device and an internet connection. This is so you can
access our digital learning resources.

The WEA is committed to accessible adult education. If you have any issues or needs, please
let us know and we will do our best to help you.

Most of our courses are free for most of our learners. Please note that you need to get to the

end of the enrolment process to see the discounts

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us
know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/skills-work/personal-development/19-september-
confidence-learn-using-canvas-learn



